4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

1199154M
0298725M
0011686M
1199158M
1098153M
0298714F
1098147F
0298732M
1131678M
0298735M
0011685M
1244715F
1199185M
1177987F
1244714F
1098150F
1087536M
0298716F
1199173F
0298712F
1199162M
1131682M
1199155M
0011683M
1009241F
1177978M
1199164M
1199160M
1219453M
0011680M
0298734F
0298737M
0298705F
1199159M
1131671M
0835003M
1098152M
1199167F
1087577F
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|IRO 24
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BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

45" 38.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
52" Longitudine
17:24:58 GPS Ceas Atomic
17:24:58 +0 Ceas Porumbei
17:24:58 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBOE73D1 |07.06 15:25
| |DBOE7386 |07.06 15:45:
| |DBO57FB4 |07.06 15:58
| |DB058014 |07.06 16:11
| |[DBOE73C6 |07.06 16:22
| |DB1489BA |07.06 16:27
| |DB1489A5 |07.06 16:36:
| |DBOE73AA |07.06 17:03:
| |DBOE73A5 |07.06 17:08:
| |DBOE73B8 |07.06 17:09
| |DBOE7398 |07.06 17:20
| |DB1489B3 |07.06 17:25
| | DBOE73C0O |07.06 17:33
| |DB1489DC |07.06 17:33
| |DB1489E6 |07.06 17:44
| |DB1489A8 |07.06 17:49:
| |DBOE738E |07.06 17:51
| |DB1489B7 |07.06 18:07:
| |DB1489F9 |07.06 18:17:
| |DB1489A4 |07.06 19:33
| |DBOE73D7 |07.06 19:40:
| |DBOE73B7 |07.06 19:46:
| |DBO57FD6 |07.06 20:11
| |DBOE73C5 |07.06 20:13:
| |DB1489C3 |07.06 20:35
| |DBOE73A4 |07.06 20:45:
| |DBOE73B5 |07.06 20:45:
| |DBOE73A8 |07.06 21:06:
| |DBOS7FFF |07.06 21:21
| |DBOE73B1 |07.06 21:47
| |DB1489B8 |08.06 06:28
| |DBOE73D2 |]08.06 06:36
| |DB1489A6 |08.06 06:47
| |DBOS7FF7 |08.06 06:49:
| |DBOE73DC |08.06 06:53:
| |DBOE739A |08.06 06:59
| |DBOE73AD |08.06 07:07
| |DB1489F8 |08.06 07:21
| |DB1489AB |08.06 07:36

Cod concurs: 34778

EVALUARE

Sl

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Sterdyn

0°0"0'wW

08,06, 2025 1LE¢:

09.06.2025 16:59:41
Dutu Beniamin

26° 3"

2.29" E

Pag.:

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
3 JOK |01 |058
7 |JOK |01 |051
3 JOK |01 031
6 |[OK |01 1002 |
6 |[OK |01 026 |
6 |[OK |01 1005 |
3 JOK |01 012
6 |OK |01 1039 |
50K |01 021 |
8 |OK |01 1043 |
7 |OK |01 022
9 |OK |01 |001 |
4 |OK |01 048 |
1 |OK |01 |044
6 |[OK |01 1013 |
5 0K |01 |038
3 JOK |01 010
3 J]OK |01 049 |
5 ]0K |01 |014
.0 |JOK 101 1008 |
50K |01 |053
6 |OK |01 |033 ]
3 JOK |01 042
7 |]OK |01 |006 |
3 |OK |01 ]018
0 |]OK |01 035 |
8 |OK |01 1040 |
5 ]0K |01 |030
7 JOK |01 025 |
5 0K |01 |055
2 |OK |01 |011
8 |OK |01 ]050 |
9 |OK |01 1019 |
2 |OK |01 017
5 ]0K |01 024 |
3 JOK |01 027 |
9 |OK |01 1037 |
3 JOK |01 1047
8 |OK |01 |054 |
Serie ceas: 406682
Autorizare: AA9035B6
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

0l.Sterdyn

0
Distanta : 0
Cod columbofil: 7
Latitudine -

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
10:
16:

0298730F
1098154F
0303318F
1131690M
0298741F
1087584M
1087566F
1199179M
0964381F
1199186M
0298745M
1244716M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 20505600

-1.17

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:5
:58 +0
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[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB1489B4
| DB1489FF
| DB148A03
| DBOE73AF
|DB1489C9
| DBOE73C2
|DB1489D3
|DB058003
|DB1489B9
| DBOE7393
| DBOE73CA
| DBOS7FE9

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
8 GPS +3h

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

oloNoNoloNoNoNololNoNoNe]
O WO O O O 0O O O O O 0o o

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

34778

sositi

26° 3™ 2.29' E
09.06.2025 19:59:34 LIVE
09.06.2025 19:59:30 -4
51
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
06.4 |OK |01 ]007 |
52.2 |OK |01 ]036 |
11.2 |OK |01 1032
41.8 |OK |01 1029 |
02.1 |OK |01 1003 |
49.3 |OK |01 1056 |
00.5 |OK |01 1045
59.5 |OK |01 041 |
26.5 |OK |01 [023 |
49.1 |OK |01 1]057 |
02.4 |OK |01 1020 |
55.8 |OK |01 |01le |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 406682
Autorizare: AA9035B6
Pag.: 2/2
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235544_1749144300.pdf

